1/5
CONNECTOR
MB-0090-3
July 2006
COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
NEW
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features

devices), AV devices, Household applications, FA
devices, etc.
Ordering Information
Applicable dimension of board
(for reference)
Drawing when mated
(for reference)
WM1 F *** U S A
Modify code
Connection type U:
Straight through-hole/
with positioning boss
No. of contacts
Series
Contact shape F:
Spring side, Receptacle side
Finish 1: Sn plating over Ni
P a rt N u m b e r W M 1F 0 6 8 U S A
S J D ra w in g  S J1 0 11 5 9
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Board to Board & Mezzanine Connectors category:
Click to view products by  JAE manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
10135583-642402LF  89885-310LF  589158040000018  6-1393048-0  68683-613  MDF7-12DP-2.54DSA  MDF7-18P-2.54DSA(01)  MDF7-
20DP-2.54DSA  MDF7-26D-2.54DSA(55)  MDF7-3P-2.54DSA(01)  MDF7B-3P-2.54DSA(55)  MDF7C-11P-2.54DSA(55)  MDF7C-18P-
2.54DSA(55)  MDF7C-5P-2.54DSA(01)  MDF7P-5P-2.54DSA(55)  75234-0516  FCN-230C068-11  FCN-268F012-G/BD  FCN-268F036-G/BD
FCN-268M012-G/0D  FCN-268M024-G/1D  FCN-360C008-C  FCN-360C040-C  FCN-723J004/1  MIS-048-01-F-D-DP-K  832-10-034-10-
001000  93696-325LF  11828-1FA  AXK630345P  18097-0013  ICA-328STT  2007042-2  304400-2  FCN-214Q030-G/0  FCN-215Q040-G/0
FCN-230C068-ESA  FCN-234P048-G/0  FCN-235D050-G/C  FCN-360A3  FCN-360C040-B  210-93-314-41-105000  2-22603-0  379-064-521-
202  MDF7-12P-2.54DSA(01)  MDF7-16P-2.54DS(56)  MDF7-40DP-2.54DSA(55)  MDF7-8P-2.54DSA(55)  MDF7B-16P-2.54DSA(55)
AXG720047  5031084030